3/6/16 FRBR - Corvallis

OPEN AM

1 Dani Grant on Toyin With Diamonds

2 Rebekah Grant on Beau

3 Kandi Hansen on Turbo Look

4 Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles
5 Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus
OPEN PM

1 Rebekah Grant on Beau

2 Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds

3 Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus

4 Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles
2500 NOVICE AM

1 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel

2 Dani Grant on Sazsee Hillbilly Dash

3 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker

4 Dakota Magden on Ghost of Cheng
2500 NOVICE PM

1 Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel

2 Dani Grant on Sazsee Hillbilly Dash

3 Autumn Mitchell on Tucker

1000 NOVICE AM

1 Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"
2 Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer

3 Katie Hardin Reichert on Lettie

4 Kaytie Zellner on Cascade Falls

5 Rebekah Grant on Rust

15.210
15.299
15.445
20.392
21.257

14.914
14.957
15.919
20.373

15.235
20.267
20.376
22.400

15.483
20.039
20.265

16.197
16.939
17.409
17.587
24.171

$67.00
$45.00

$54.00
$36.00

$45.00
$30.00

$57.00

$46.00
$31.00



1000 NOVICE PM
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Rebekah Grant on Rust
Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer
Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"

Kaytie Zellner on Cascade Falls
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Amber Moore on Junos Royal Flush
Joan Benham on Gota Go Run

Jennifer Jenkinson on RA Avenger

Amber Moore on Supernatural Fame
Jennifer Jenkinson on Broadway
Karen Richter on Oak Bridge

Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds
Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel
Rebekah Grant on Beau

Karen Richter on Fame ta Cash
Alisa Helfrich on Kallie

Shelby Barnett on Rugged Doc Larkin

Kandi Hansen on Turbo Look

Harmony Anderson on Drift Bar Taffey
Tiffany Duran on A Dandy Biankus
Patsey Hayes on LMP Vaquero Ike
Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess
Sandi Anderson on Paul

Kristin Ankeny on Remington

Stacey Hardin on Harley

15.284
15.671
16.197
47.034

14.441
14.551
14.755

15.023
15.175
15.186
15.210
15.235
15.299
15.312
15.343
15.407

15.445
165.446
15.674
15.682
15.786
15.819
15.823
15.924

$37.00
$25.00

$130.00
$100.00
$72.00

$119.00
$91.00
$66.00

$105.00
$80.00
$58.00
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Geordie Richards on Peppys Dudley Doo Right 15.931

Hailey Schewe on Jet a Son 2000 “Jet”
Lisa LaRoe on Pepsi

Jennifer Pillow on Bugzy

Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc “June”

Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star “Dirty”
Nicole Phillips on Joker

Geordie Richards on Easy

Kay Glenn on Deez Cause Trooper
Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer

Mary Etzel on PB

David Trachsel on Hobos Missin Lynx "Rookie"

Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle

Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold

Tiffany Duran on Ima Lady Mackay

Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"
Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles
Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus
Rebekah Grant on Rust

Miranda Ashbaugh on Moonie

Jennifer Jenkinson on RA Avenger

Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"
Rebekah Grant on Beau

Dani Grant on Toyin with Diamonds

Jennifer Jenkinson on Broadway

15.975
15.997
16.058
16.285
16.302
16.522
16.605
16.875
16.939
18.970
23.090
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

14.755
14.766
14.914
14.957
15.175

$94.00
$72.00
$52.00

$110.00
$73.00
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Rebekah Grant on Rust
Alisa Helfrich on Kallie

Harmony Anderson on Drift Bar Taffey

David Trachsel on Hobos Missin Lynx "Rookie"

Rachel Anderson on Chasin Fuel
Karen Richter on Oak Bridge
Samantha Vincent on Eye Take Prayer

Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold

Tracey Train on IBA Blue Doc "June"
Sandi Anderson on Paul
Stacey Hardin on Harley
Kandi Hansen on Skedaddle Biankus

Toni Eberlein on Skip n Cee A Star "Dirty"

Lisa LaRoe on Pepsi

Nicole Phillips on Joker

Kay Glenn on Deez Cause Trooper
Mary Etzel on PB

Kenna West on SF Frenchmans Belle
Karen Richter on Fame ta Cash

Katie Hardin Reichert on Mr Bo Jangles

15.284
15.343
15.363
15.377
15.483
15.488
15.671
15.708

15.772
15.791
15.917
15.919
16.039

16.301
16.470
16.832
30.329
NT
NT
NT

$100.00
$67.00

$87.00
$58.00

$78.00
$52.00



